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Plunket Parenting Through Separation Schedule
April – June 2020


	
Auckland

	
Date/s
	
Session/s
	
Times
	
Place

	Albany
	Wed 22 April
	One, four-hour session
	10am - 3pm
	Plunket Hub, 8b Constellation Drive, Mairangi Bay


	Albany
	Wed 13 May
	One, four-hour session
	10am – 3pm
	Plunket Hub, 8b Constellation Drive, Mairangi Bay


	Albany
	Wed 10 June
	One, four-hour session
	10am – 3pm
	Plunket Hub, 8b Constellation Drive, Mairangi Bay


	West Auckland

	Sat 18 Apr
	One, four-hour session
	10am - 3pm
	McLaren Park and Henderson South (MPHS) Hub West Community Facility, 27 Corban Avenue, Henderson (Rua Front Room)

	West Auckland

	Sat 23 May
	One, four-hour session
	10am - 3pm
	McLaren Park and Henderson South (MPHS) Hub West Community Facility, 27 Corban Avenue, Henderson (Rua Front Room)

	West Auckland

	Sat 27 Jun
	One, four-hour session
	10am - 3pm
	McLaren Park and Henderson South (MPHS) Hub West Community Facility, 27 Corban Avenue, Henderson (Rua Front Room)

	Takanini

	Thur16 and Thur 23 April
	Two, two-hour sessions
	9.30 – 11.30am
	Takanini Family Service Centre
8 Oakleigh Avenue, Takanini 

	Takanini

	Thur 14 and Thur 21 May
	Two, two-hour sessions
	9.30 – 11.30am
	Takanini Family Service Centre
8 Oakleigh Avenue, Takanini 

	Takanini

	Thur 18 and Thur 25 June
	Two, two-hour sessions
	9.30 – 11.30am
	Takanini Family Service Centre
8 Oakleigh Avenue, Takanini 
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	Manurewa
	Thur 28 May
	One, four-hour session
	10am – 2.30pm
	Plunket Poutokomanawa, 10 Halver Road, Manurewa

	Sandringham (Mandarin Speaking)
(1-4) 
	Sat 13 June
	One, four-hour session
	10am – 2.30pm
	Sandringham-Kingsland Plunket,
427 Sandringham Road, Sandringham

	Pukekohe

	Mon 6 April
	One, four-hour session
	5-9pm
	Pukekohe Plunket, 22 Edinburgh Street, Pukekohe

	Pukekohe

	Mon 4 May
	One, four-hour session
	5-9pm
	Pukekohe Plunket, 22 Edinburgh Street, Pukekohe

	Pukekohe

	Mon 8 June
	One, four-hour session
	5-9pm
	Pukekohe Plunket, 22 Edinburgh Street, Pukekohe
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